NORTHERN TELECOM PRACTICES SECTION 553-5011-510
Issued: 3 December 1974
Standard
"PULSE* 120" - SG-lA
ELECTRONIC PRIVATE AUTOMATIC BRANCH EXCHANGE
TELEPHONE CONSOLES, QCNlOOB AND QCN102A
MECHANICAL FAULT REPAIR
CONTENTS

Busy Lamp Field Numoer
Sheet 2-digits
ORDER CODE
P0501026 FACEPLATE BROWN
P0501027 FACEPLATE BLUE
P0501028 FACEPLATE GREEN
P0501202 BSY LP FD PANEL
' I
POS 17269 UPPER HSING 1 OOB
POSl 7270 UPPER HSING 102A
POSOl 711 DIAL MECH ASSY
QST2A LAMP SOCKET
NE-647QA KEY
P0501203 COLLAR
P0502606 TONE GEN - CONSOLE
POS 17268 LOWER HOUSING
P050093'3 DESIG STRIP
POS 17267 DESIG STRIP
P0500867 CAP KEY CLEAR
P0500868 CAP KEY RED
P0500876 KEY DESIG CARD
NE-SIA LAMP
P096D313 DESIGN WINDOW
P0500946 CRADLE ASSY
P0525874 NUMBER SHEET
P0535397 NUMBER SHEET
Page 3
SECTION 553-5011-510